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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,238.00 $826.20 $411.80  0.73 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.73
20 SPOT Totals: $826.20 $1,238.00 $411.80 

3 $93.99 $43.00 $50.99  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $14.00 $1.00 $13.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.06
3FOR$1 Totals: $44.00 $107.99 $63.99 

4 $135.00 $233.10 ($98.10)  0.08  0.62  0.004-500

 0.08
4-500 Totals: $233.10 $135.00 ($98.10)

5 $27,786.41 $19,755.23 $8,031.18  16.30  0.83  0.145 SPOT

 16.30
5 SPOT Totals: $19,755.23 $27,786.41 $8,031.18 

2 $3,582.65 $3,165.04 $417.61  2.10  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,702.00 $2,422.26 $279.74  1.58  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,533.08 $1,653.56 ($120.48)  0.90  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $405.75 $129.51 $276.24  0.24  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $139.37 $66.60 $72.77  0.08  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $96.00 $162.04 ($66.04)  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $8.00 $1.00 $7.00  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.97
BEST BET Totals: $7,600.01 $8,466.85 $866.84 

1 $179.75 $72.75 $107.00  0.11  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,955.25 $2,342.08 $613.17  1.73  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,154.85 $2,577.00 $577.85  1.85  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $789.00 $317.20 $471.80  0.46  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $258.15 $45.55 $212.60  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $11,961.43 $7,768.14 $4,193.29  7.01  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $67.54 $14.27 $53.27  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $43.00 $11.80 $31.20  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $570.25 $375.20 $195.05  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $188.50 $53.80 $134.70  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $35.50 $2.60 $32.90  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $36.75 $6.00 $30.75  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.87
BONUS BA Totals: $13,586.39 $20,241.47 $6,655.08 

40 $1,167.00 $617.00 $550.00  0.68 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.68
BOTTOM S Totals: $617.00 $1,167.00 $550.00 

32 $110.00 $15.00 $95.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $15.00 $110.00 $95.00 

4 $170.50 $75.00 $95.50  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $136.40 $0.00 $136.40  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $34.10 $0.00 $34.10  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.20
KINGO Totals: $75.00 $341.00 $266.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $6,514.26 $4,273.50 $2,240.76  3.82  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.82
MBPENNY Totals: $4,273.50 $6,514.26 $2,240.76 
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $2,722.60 $1,900.20 $822.40  1.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $6,788.90 $5,207.45 $1,581.45  3.98  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $12,955.45 $9,270.80 $3,684.65  7.60  0.94  0.07MEAN GR

5 $307.80 $46.75 $261.05  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $417.00 $118.80 $298.20  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $963.74 $386.93 $576.81  0.57  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,393.55 $484.00 $909.55  0.82  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $673.45 $415.40 $258.05  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,293.54 $615.26 $678.28  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $41.87 $5.88 $35.99  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $187.78 $36.52 $151.26  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $10.46 $1.68 $8.78  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $20.34 $4.32 $16.02  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $272.08 $308.52 ($36.44)  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 16.45
MEAN GR Totals: $18,802.51 $28,048.56 $9,246.05 

1 $28.50 $10.60 $17.90  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $959.75 $771.95 $187.80  0.56  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,293.50 $1,200.76 $92.74  0.76  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,945.90 $3,269.45 $1,676.45  2.90  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $315.95 $24.10 $291.85  0.19  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.42
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,276.86 $7,543.60 $2,266.74 

2 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $32.00 $32.00 

8 $1,807.85 $300.45 $1,507.40  1.06  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.06
PENNY Totals: $300.45 $1,807.85 $1,507.40 

8 $674.59 $1,234.85 ($560.26)  0.40  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.40
PENY Totals: $1,234.85 $674.59 ($560.26)

1 $1,423.50 $870.75 $552.75  0.83  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $4,477.95 $3,124.56 $1,353.39  2.63  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,845.25 $10,071.32 $3,773.93  8.12  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,569.55 $743.34 $826.21  0.92  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $630.80 $508.89 $121.91  0.37  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,619.85 $587.19 $1,032.66  0.95  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $303.82 $68.28 $235.54  0.18  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $485.96 $61.64 $424.32  0.28  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $303.18 $138.20 $164.98  0.18  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $649.56 $147.66 $501.90  0.38  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $162.54 $67.05 $95.49  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $245.58 $109.15 $136.43  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $42.52 $3.72 $38.80  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $35.46 $37.54 ($2.08)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,532.60 $1,163.53 $369.07  0.90  0.70  0.01Regular

 16.03
Regular Totals: $17,702.82 $27,328.12 $9,625.30 

1 $3,924.52 $3,961.32 ($36.80)  2.30  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $14,459.73 $11,797.68 $2,662.05  8.48  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5,455.81 $4,460.42 $995.39  3.20  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,706.25 $1,299.82 $406.43  1.00  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $904.15 $180.00 $724.15  0.53  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.51
SPOTLITE Totals: $21,699.24 $26,450.46 $4,751.22 

3 $7,287.58 $3,223.36 $4,064.22  4.27  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $4,796.75 $2,470.47 $2,326.28  2.81  0.66  0.02SUPERSP

5 $1.80 $0.00 $1.80  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $21.40 $3.33 $18.07  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 7.10
SUPERSP Totals: $5,697.16 $12,112.53 $6,415.37 

40 $392.00 $310.00 $82.00  0.23 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.23
TOP S Totals: $310.00 $392.00 $82.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $170,517.69 $118,049.32 $52,468.37 
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